LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
INDIVIDUEL 2D

22.06.20179
Epreuves
-48 .
(+34pts) VIEU Melanie (75, IDF) PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO
NC LAPEYRE Sandrine (78, IDF) JUDO CLUB PORTES ILE DE FRANCE
NC TRENET Elodie (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NC WARGNIER Fleur (77, IDF) JC COULOMMIERS
-52 -
(+40pts) GERNO Stephanie (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
P (27p5) NGUYEN Clotilde (92, IDF) ACBB BOULOGNE
5 @7pts) RICHERT Cindy (77, IDF) JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT
NC ONOSEKE Byby (94, IDF) RED STAR CHAMPIGNY
NC 10ptsy PLANCHE Justine (78, IDF) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY
NC TSHIKEVA Segolene (93, IDF) DOJO MUNLNEUILLY



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

AUTERI Myriam (94, IDF)

BRAI Roslane (93, IDF)

CHAN KY TO Constance (94, IDF)
GASTALDO Cynthia (77, IDF)
HARACHI Nouhaila (91, IDF)

LE GLAUNEC Morgane (78, IDF)
LEMONNIER Julie (95, IDF)

NCIRI Leila (92, IDF)

RAHARISON Naomi Lorene (91, IDF)

YAHIA Intissar (91, IDF)

SYLLA Mame Diarra (77, IDF)
COSYNS Laura (95, IDF)
ETIENNAR Treicy (91, IDF)
KASMI Fatima (78, IDF)

LE MAOULT Aline (94, IDF)
MARTINS Alix (92, IDF)
RAVAUDET Pauline (91, IDF)

SAINT PIERRE Melissa (75, IDF)

-70
FONTENETTE Laura (78, IDF)

NZOSSI ELECKA Carla (75, IDF)

EBELLEDIN Emmara (93, IDF)

BUDO CLUB DE THIAIS

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

SUCY Jubo

JC MOISSY CRAMAYEL

FLAM 91

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

J.C.MONTIGNY LES CORMEILLES

J.C.DE SURESNES

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES

J.C. BEAUCHAMP

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

SV L JVINCENNES

A.M ASNIERES

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

S.A.CAM.P.

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY



NC

NC

NC

NC

5

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+10 pts)

BRITO Tatiana (91, IDF)
LEGUAY Wendy (95, IDF)
MOUTEL Pauline (94, IDF)

VIZZAVONA Laetitia (92, IDF)

-78
GRATTON Fiona (93, IDF)
SEYMOUR Sarah (94, IDF)
PRADOT Coralie (91, IDF)
RAGON Clemence (95, IDF)

+78

HAYME Coralie (95, IDF)

BUCK Helene (94, IDF)
DUPONT VENET Lucile (91, IDF)
LESCOURANT Emilie (77, IDF)

STEUNOU Rosyne (78, IDF)

MERLIN Maxime (92, IDF)

MANQUEST Florent (91, IDF)
ALVES Cedric (77, IDF)
SUPERVIELLE Gabin (78, IDF)
BOURGET Kevin (75, IDF)
BUNDY Clement (94, IDF)

PORCHER Thibault (92, IDF)

FLAM 91

VALLEE OISE IMPRESSIONNISTES J

PEPINIERE SPORT BRY

ACBB BOULOGNE

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

RED STAR CHAMPIGNY

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

BUDO CLUB CERGY

J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

C.0.SAVIGNY

ENTENTE CHEVRY GRISY PONTAULT

J C PLAISIROIS

ACBB BOULOGNE

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JC COULOMMIERS

JUDO CHESNAY ROCQUENCOURT

INTER BUDO

SucCY JuDO

ACBB BOULOGNE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+47 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

VALLET Ruddy (93, IDF)

VIAUD Raphael (95, IDF )

CYSIQUE William (92, IDF)

CHAUDIERE Alexis (77, IDF)

RATEL Romain (92, IDF)

DUGUE Gwendal (91, IDF)

BERRABAH Mohamed (93, IDF)

CZUKIEWYCZ Clement (78, IDF)

LARSONNIER Antonin (95, IDF)
LAVERGNE Adrian (77, IDF)
LETORDS Jimmy (94, IDF)

RENAUDIN Thomas (91, IDF)

AVALIANI Tristan (93, IDF )

DELLIAUX Quentin (94, IDF )

BEN ALI Farid (95, IDF )

PERSEHAIS Francois (91, IDF)

MICHELANGELI Francois (92, IDF)

ARSENE Nathan (75, IDF)

BOUCARD-RIETSCH Erwan (94, IDF)

DUPRAT Pierre (93, IDF)

ESCAILLE Bastien (77, IDF)

FLEURMON Olivier (93, IDF)

ENTENTE GABINIENNE DE JUDO

ASS SPORT. HERBLAY

ACBB BOULOGNE

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

A.M ASNIERES

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

UNION SP.ENNERY

JC COULOMMIERS

SUCY Jubo

FLAM 91

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

J.C.DE SURESNES

A JAPARIS XX

SUCY Jubo

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

AJS 77

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+60 pts)

GABA Joan-Benjamin (78, IDF)

JOURNAULT Lucas (95, IDF)

HAMDAOUI Rayane (95, IDF)
AKAMWICKA Christian (75, IDF)
ATCHOU Vivian (91, IDF)
DELATTE Morgan (92, IDF)
DESALEUX Teddy (77, IDF)
LARISSE Yannis (95, IDF)

MANSITA Adama-Junior (94, IDF)

-90
LAMOUR Antoine (91, IDF)
DJERORO Yanis (75, IDF)

L HERBIER Teo (92, IDF)
RAYNAUD Yohan (91, IDF)
THERESE Gregory (93, IDF)
CODJOGAN Marc-Ewen (75, IDF)
COKSON Loic (78, IDF)

THIONNET Erwann (77, IDF)

-100

MVUAMA Christopher (75, IDF)
BA Sileymane (77, IDF)

GRILLON Teddy (93, IDF)

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

JUDO CLUB AETT

JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS

ACBB BOULOGNE

AJS 77

BUDO CLUB CERGY

SUCY JuDO

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

A JAPARIS XX

ACBB BOULOGNE

FLAM 91

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

A JAPARIS XX

JJJ CLUB DE POISSY

AJS 77

PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO

JC MOISSY CRAMAYEL

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GUENARD Kevin (78, IDF)
MBEGA Theodore (91, IDF)
MIREDIN Frederic (93, IDF)
MOMPELAT Jeremy (95, IDF)

SAIDI Badi (94, IDF)

+100
TERHEC Joseph (94, IDF)

DJIGUIBA Hermann (95, IDF)
CORE Alexis (94, IDF)

FAURE Maxime (77, IDF)
GARDIEN Sami (95, IDF)
LECLERE Christophe (78, IDF)
MEITE Amadou (91, IDF)

TEMPLET BELMONT Sebastien (91, IDF)

AAP LE GANT D OR

AM.SPORT EVRY

RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

SUCY Jubo

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

J.C.MAISONS ALFORT

JUDO CLUB VAL D EUROPE

ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS



